
 

 

2016 

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

DATE 

Dec 2nd
 

 

 

 

 

 

Dec 3rd
 

  

TIME 

 6.00pm 

 

 

 8.00pm 

 

 

 3:00pm 

 4:00pm 

 5:00pm  

 6:00pm 

 7:00pm 

 

 

 

EVENT 

Howland Division DI (G1) 

Tarricone Division DII (G2) 

 

Howland Division DI (G3) 

Tarricone Division DII (G4) 

 

Tarricone Consolation DII (G6) 

Howland Consolation DI (G5) 

Aldo Rossi Jr Police Memorial 

Howland Championship DI (G7) 

Tarricone Championship DII (G8) 

 

LOCATION 

Binghamton High School 

Seton Catholic Central 

 

Binghamton High School 

Seton Catholic Central 

 

Seton Catholic Central 

Binghamton High School 

Seton Catholic Central 

Binghamton High School 

Seton Catholic Central 

 

 

 


